NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

Tokyo Spring Summer 26

Fashion Week dates : September 01 - September 06
Definitive schedule

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 01 CATWALKS

1.00pm
5.00pm

8.30pm

MUKCYEN
NAGONSTANS

ANCELLM

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 02 CATWALKS

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

See Invitation
- Presenting for the first time

See Invitation
- Presenting for the first time

12.00pm

1.00pm
3.30pm
5.00pm
7.00pm
8.30pm

BENCH DESIGN AWARDS: PHILIPPINE

FASHION NOW

GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE
GLOBAL FASHION COLLECTIVE
HUMMEL 00
HARUNOBUMURATA
YOSHIOKUBO

WED. SEPTEMBER 03 CATWALKS

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
See Invitation
See Invitation
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

2.00pm
3.00pm
4.30pm
7.00pm

SEIVSON

HAUTE MODE HIRATA
PILLINGS

FETICO

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
See Invitation

See Invitation

THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 04 CATWALKS

1.30pm
3.30pm

TSUMORI CHISATO

MARRONNIER COLLEGE OF FASHION
DESIGN 2026S/S COLLECTION

MSML
FDMTL

See Invitation

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
- Incubation Show

See Invitation

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
- Presenting for the first time

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 05 CATWALKS

1.00pm

2.30pm
4.00pm
6.30pm
8.00pm

PH MODE XXTYO BY MFF (MANILA
FASHION FESTIVAL)

MITSURU OKAZAKI
CHIKA KISADA
SUPPORT SURFACE
VIVIANO

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B

See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation

See Invitation



SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 06 CATWALKS

5.30pm YUEQI QI See Invitation
7.00pm WISHARAWISH Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
8.00pm ORIMI Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B

- Presenting for the first time
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